
1 SHU NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI UNIV SKATING 2 64.86 33.53 31.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 1.00 9.501 1 1 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 2 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.33 3.531 1 0 1 0

4 3F+1T* * 5.83 X -2.10 3.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 1 1 1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.50 2.201 1 1 1 1

31.43 33.53

Skating Skills 1.00 6.085.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 6.005.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 6.426.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 6.336.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.506.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00

31.33

2 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

DOSHISHA F.SKATING C 8 63.10 30.52 32.58 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3A 8.50 -1.67 6.83-2 -1 0 -2 -2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 2 2 2 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 1 0 0

6 3F+3T 10.56 X -1.17 9.39-2 -2 -2 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 1 1 1

31.36 30.52

Skating Skills 1.00 6.586.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 6.426.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 6.426.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 6.586.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.586.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.00

32.58
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3 Taichi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI UNIV SKATING 3 59.70 32.45 27.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -1.67 6.83-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.20 1.70-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 -1

4 3F 5.83 X 0.23 6.060 0 1 1 0

5 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.00 9.460 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

33.59 32.45

Skating Skills 1.00 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.175.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.425.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.505.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.585.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50

27.25

4 KEIICHIROH SASAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

DOSHISHA F.SKATING C 6 52.67 26.59 26.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -1.40 5.20-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 1 1 0

5 3Lz 6.60 X -1.17 5.43-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

27.50 26.59

Skating Skills 1.00 5.335.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.084.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.174.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.174.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.334.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

26.08
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5 Junya WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 48.36 22.36 27.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+COMBO ! 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 0 1 1 0

3 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 1 0 0

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.17 3.37-1 1 0 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 0

22.63 22.36

Skating Skills 1.00 5.585.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.175.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.255.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.425.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.585.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

27.00

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Junsuke TOKIKUNI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

DOSHISHA F.SKATING C 9 48.10 23.60 24.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+3T 8.60 0.00 8.600 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

5 2F<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

24.10 23.60

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.005.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.835.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00

24.50
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7 Kento SUGINAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 44.13 22.80 23.33 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -1.00 7.50-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 0 -1 0

5 2S+3T< < 4.73 X -2.10 2.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.20-1 0 -1 0 0

28.13 22.80

Skating Skills 1.00 4.834.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.584.50 5.00 4.00 4.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 4.504.50 5.25 3.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.754.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.674.50 5.25 4.00 4.50 5.00

23.33

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

8 Shinichi YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 42.23 20.66 22.57 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.70-1 0 1 0 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.33 2.630 1 -1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 0 1 1 0

21.93 20.66

Skating Skills 1.00 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.504.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

22.57

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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9 Kenta ISHIBASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

7 36.24 14.07 23.17 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.30 2.50-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 0

5 3S<+COMBO < 3.41 X -2.10 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

15.81 14.07

Skating Skills 1.00 4.924.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

23.17

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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